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Wednesday   8:00 pm Lanes 15 - 28Sawgrass Lanes
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Total

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins Pins

1 7 Anthony DeStasio 79.3 1742½ 455½ 79.3 1742½ 455½ 42 10584 10584
2 9 Tommy Moloney 78.4 1732 476 78.4 1732 476 40 10379 10379
3 15 Tony Retto 76.4 1673½ 517½ 76.4 1673½ 517½ 41 10240 10240
4 4 Eric Abel 74.0 1620 568 74.0 1620 568 39½ 10163 10163
5 13 Sam Miller 70.7 1549½ 641½ 70.7 1549½ 641½ 37 9982 9982
6 27 Tony Del Dotto 65.8 1440 748 65.8 1440 748 37 9676 9676
7 6 Roam DeMascola 64.0 1397½ 785½ 64.0 1397½ 785½ 29 9653 9653
8 8 Chuck Comella 64.1 1396½ 782½ 64.1 1396½ 782½ 29 9673 9673
9 28 Thomas Holt 63.7 1387 790 63.7 1387 790 32 9539 9539

10 25 Arturo Pedraza 62.8 1362 806 62.8 1362 806 29½ 9568 9568
11 14 Lesley Payne 61.9 1345 827 61.9 1345 827 36 9462 9462
12 3 Adryan Pedraza 65.0 1325 712 65.0 1325 712 30 9015 9015
13 24 Amber Brunson 59.6 1291 875 59.6 1291 875 29½ 9373 9373
14 22 Roger Keel 59.2 1286 888 59.1 1286 888 23 9384 9384
15 19 Ken Vitalis 56.6 1188½ 911½ 56.6 1188½ 911½ 37 9369 9369
16 21 Tony LeVance 54.3 1174½ 989½ 54.3 1174½ 989½ 28½ 9143 9143
17 12 Kevin Lory 54.1 1171½ 995½ 54.1 1171½ 995½ 31 9106 9106
18 16 Joey Curtis 52.5 1136½ 1026½ 52.5 1136½ 1026½ 31 9101 9101
19 5 Kenny Golden 50.0 1077 1077 50.0 1077 1077 27 8939 8939
20 17 Martin Dessoye 48.2 1039 1117 48.2 1039 1117 30 8917 8917
21 23 Chris Tesh 45.5 981½ 1176½ 45.5 981½ 1176½ 27 8686 8686
22 1 Adam Elotmani 45.2 971 1175 45.2 971 1175 24 8718 8718
23 20 Michael Nguyen 41.2 826½ 1179½ 41.2 826½ 1179½ 17 7837 7837
24 26 Franklin Torres 35.8 765 1372 35.8 765 1372 19 8310 8310
25 10 Christopher Garc 29.9 635½ 1486½ 29.9 635½ 1486½ 17 7979 7979
26 11 Brad Woolley 27.8 593½ 1543½ 27.8 593½ 1543½ 17½ 7756 7756
27 18 Cole Dessoye 25.8 549½ 1577½ 25.8 549½ 1577½ 14 7505 7505
28 2 Domonic DeMascola 13.2 277 1829 13.2 277 1829 8½ 6795 6795

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
15-16 Chris Tesh 147 147 147 147 588 47½ <---> Adam Elotmani 146 146 146 146 584 40½
15-16 Michael Nguyen 139 170 128 172 609 61½ <---> Franklin Torres 204 168 157 156 685 89
17-18 Christopher Garc 120 120 120 120 480 11½ <---> Cole Dessoye 147 79 103 130 459 21½
17-18 Brad Woolley 134 149 169 174 626 71½ <---> Domonic DeMascola 111 109 137 123 480 15
19-20 Anthony DeStasio 158 188 139 214 699 102 <---> Tommy Moloney 173 196 133 222 724 110
19-20 Tony Retto 166 143 191 191 691 95½ <---> Eric Abel 204 147 165 156 672 82½
21-22 Sam Miller 174 162 201 165 702 104 <---> Tony Del Dotto 227 165 187 169 748 116
21-22 Chuck Comella 146 172 199 158 675 95½ <---> Lesley Payne 164 157 134 162 617 65
23-24 Roam DeMascola 177 185 180 202 744 125 <---> Thomas Holt 223 171 159 208 761 122
23-24 Arturo Pedraza 205 178 219 140 742 113 <---> Amber Brunson 161 137 225 123 646 70
25-26 Adryan Pedraza 161 200 156 204 721 109 <---> Roger Keel 135 183 205 151 674 89
25-26 Ken Vitalis 125 167 161 157 610 55 <---> Tony LeVance 189 152 147 153 641 70½
27-28 Kevin Lory 142 125 194 177 638 76 <---> Joey Curtis 133 219 178 204 734 109½
27-28 Martin Dessoye 134 170 114 143 561 39 <---> Kenny Golden 166 177 160 167 670 93½

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 227 Tony Del Dotto 225 Amber Brunson 223 Thomas Holt
Scratch Series 761 Thomas Holt 748 Tony Del Dotto 744 Roam DeMascola
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Last Week's Top Scores - Continued

Men Scratch Game 227 Tony Del Dotto 223 Thomas Holt 222 Thomas Moloney
Scratch Series 761 Thomas Holt 748 Tony Del Dotto 744 Roam Demascola

Women Scratch Game 225 Amber Brunson 164 Lesley Payne
Scratch Series 646 Amber Brunson 617 Lesley Payne

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 257 Anthony DeStasio 257 Martin Dessoye 255 Roam DeMascola
Scratch Series 878 Roam DeMascola 863 Anthony DeStasio 841 Tony Retto

Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 37 games to be eligible for any league award.

Men Scratch Game 257 Anthony DeStasio 257 Martin Dessoye 255 Roam Demascola
Scratch Series 878 Roam Demascola 863 Anthony DeStasio 841 Tony Retto

Women Scratch Game 225 Lesley Payne
Scratch Series 746 Lesley Payne

Team Rosters
Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
1 - Adam Elotmani
Adam Elotmani a146 a146 a146 a146 584
2 - Domonic DeMascola
Domonic DeMascola 111 109 137 123 480
3 - Adryan Pedraza
Adryan Pedraza 161 200 156 204 721
4 - Eric Abel
Eric A. Abel 204 147 165 156 672
5 - Kenny Golden
Kenny Golden 166 177 160 167 670
6 - Roam DeMascola
Roam Demascola 177 185 180 202 744
7 - Anthony DeStasio
Anthony T. DeStasio 158 188 139 214 699
8 - Chuck Comella
Chuck Comella 146 172 199 158 675
9 - Tommy Moloney
Thomas M. Moloney 173 196 133 222 724
10 - Christopher Garc
VACANT v120 v120 v120 v120 480
11 - Brad Woolley
Brad C. Woolley 134 149 169 174 626
12 - Kevin Lory
Kevin W. Lory 142 125 194 177 638
13 - Sam Miller
Sam Miller 174 162 201 165 702
14 - Lesley Payne
Lesley P. Payne 164 157 134 162 617
15 - Tony Retto
Tony J. Retto 166 143 191 191 691
16 - Joey Curtis
Joey Curtis 0
17 - Martin Dessoye
Martin C. Dessoye 134 170 114 143 561
18 - Cole Dessoye
Cole Dessoye 147 79 103 130 459
19 - Ken Vitalis
Ken D. Vitalis 125 167 161 157 610
20 - Michael Nguyen
Michael Nguyen 139 170 128 172 609
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Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total

21 - Tony LeVance
Tony L. LeVance 189 152 147 153 641
22 - Roger Keel
Roger K. Keel 135 183 205 151 674
23 - Chris Tesh
Chris C. Tesh II a147 a147 a147 a147 588
24 - Amber Brunson
Amber Brunson 161 137 225 123 646
25 - Arturo Pedraza
Arturo Pedraza 205 178 219 140 742
26 - Franklin Torres
Franklin Torres 204 168 157 156 685
27 - Tony Del Dotto
Tony Del Dotto 227 165 187 169 748
28 - Thomas Holt
Thomas Holt 223 171 159 208 761

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label
z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High
Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
A 120 0 0 0 0 0
A 120 0 0 0 0 0
A 120 0 0 0 0 0
A 120 0 0 0 0 0
A 120 0 0 0 0 0
A 120 0 0 0 0 0
A 120 0 0 0 0 0
B 120 0 0 0 0 0
B 120 0 0 0 0 0
B 120 0 0 0 0 0
B 120 0 0 0 0 0
B 120 0 0 0 0 0
B 120 0 0 0 0 0
B 120 0 0 0 0 0
C 120 0 0 0 0 0
C 120 0 0 0 0 0
C 120 0 0 0 0 0
C 120 0 0 0 0 0
C 120 0 0 0 0 0
C 120 0 0 0 0 0
C 120 0 0 0 0 0
D 120 0 0 0 0 0
D 120 0 0 0 0 0
D 120 0 0 0 0 0
D 120 0 0 0 0 0
D 120 0 0 0 0 0
D 120 0 0 0 0 0
D 120 0 0 0 0 0
Chuck Britzmayr 155 1241 8 169 671 0
Daniel Corbe 138 1108 8 191 592 0
Tom G. Destasio 150 603 4 167 603 0
Lonnie E. Fass 159 1277 8 198 719 0
Christopher Garcia 147 5299 36 205 752 0
Mike D. Hutchens 168 674 4 191 674 0
David Panzer 123 2462 20 160 544 0
J.J. Salomon 147 590 4 170 590 0
Nathan Samuels 188 2257 12 236 828 133 219 178 204 734
Patrick Wallace 147 2959 20 212 684 0
Jerry Whisman 168 2021 12 232 736 0
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